CONRAD MALDIVES RANGALI ISLAND

EXCURSIONS
SNORKELING

Snorkeling lesson

Night snorkeling

Snorkeling safari

Guided house reef snorkeling

Turtle safari

M Price is per person

B Minimum 4 persons for all above excursion trips
B 50% discount for children under 12 years old

FISHING TRIPS

Sunset fishing (min 4 pax)

Big game fishing (max 6 pax) Min 2 hrs

m Additional person for Big game fishing is $75++ per pax

W Price is per person except for Big game fishing

B 50% discount for children under 12 years old (for Sunset fishing only)

EXCURSION TRIPS

Whale shark talk & tour

Private whale shark talk & tour by yacht (Max 8 pax)
Private whale shark talk & tour by Gulfcraft speedboat (Max 8 pax)
Adventure snorkeling talk & tour

Dolphin cruise with Gulfcraft speedboat

Sunset cruise with yacht

Adventure dolphin cruise with yacht

Sunrise cruise with yacht

Moonlight cruise with dhoni

Picnic on deserted island (includes lunch bento box)
Private picnic on deserted island (exclusive for couples)

W Price is per person except for private whale shark trips and private picnic on deserted island

m Additional person for private whale shark talk & tour $75++ per pax

1hr
1hr
2.5 hrs
1.5 hrs
2.5 hrs

2 hrs
1hr

4 hrs
1hr

1 hr

4 hrs
1.5 hrs
2 hrs
2 hrs
3 hrs
1.5 hrs
4 hrs
4 hrs

Q

OCEAN

85
110
135

85
135

120
650

200
850
395
200
145
205
205
375
250
500
2200

m Minimum 4 persons for all above excursion trips except for the private whale shark trips and private picnic

AMBER YACHT

Sunrise sailing (min 4 pax)

Sunset sailing (min 4 pax)

Half day cruise (min 6 pax)

Picnic on deserted island (min 4 pax)
Private charter (min 2 hours, max 9 pax)
M Price is per person except for private charter

3 hrs
2 hrs
4 hrs
5 hrs
1hr

350
275
350
500
600



PRIVATE CHARTER

Traditional dhoni (max 8 pax)

Gulfcraft speedboat (max 8 pax)

Big game fishing (max 6 pax)

Rehendi yacht (max 8 pax)

Crownline E-4 (max 5 pax)

m Minimum of 2 hours booking for all above private charters

m For additional person, price is $75 per person.

1 hr
1 hr
1 hr
1hr
1hr

375
395
650
850
395

CANCELLATION POLICY
W 24 hours and over prior to activity: no fee

W 23 - 13 hours prior to activity: 50% of the full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies
W 12 - 6 hours prior to activity: 75% of the full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

B L ess than 6 hours prior to the activity or no show: full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

All prices are in US Dollars (USD). Subject to 10% service charge & 12% tax and subject to change without prior notice

Rates are valid from 1.12.2021 to 30.11.2022



