CONRAD MALDIVES RANGALI ISLAND



EXCURSIONS

SNORKELING

Snorkeling lesson	1 hr	85
Night snorkeling	1 hr	110
Snorkeling safari	2.5 hrs	135
Guided house reef snorkeling	1.5 hrs	85
Turtle safari	2.5 hrs	135

Price is per person

■ Minimum 4 persons for all above excursion trips

■ 50% discount for children under 12 years old

FISHING TRIPS

Sunset fishing (min 4 pax)	2 hrs	120
Big game fishing (max 6 pax) Min 2 hrs	1 hr	650
■ Additional person for Big game fishing is \$75++ per pax		

Price is per person except for Big game fishing

■ 50% discount for children under 12 years old (for Sunset fishing only)

EXCURSION TRIPS

Whale shark talk & tour	4 hrs	200	
Private whale shark talk & tour by yacht (Max 8 pax)	1 hr	850	
Private whale shark talk & tour by Gulfcraft speedboat (Max 8 pax)	1 hr	395	
Adventure snorkeling talk & tour	4 hrs	200	
Dolphin cruise with Gulfcraft speedboat	1.5 hrs	145	
Sunset cruise with yacht	2 hrs	295	
Adventure dolphin cruise with yacht	2 hrs	295	
Sunrise cruise with yacht	3 hrs	375	
Moonlight cruise with dhoni	1.5 hrs	250	
Picnic on deserted island (includes lunch bento box)	4 hrs	500	
Private picnic on deserted island (exclusive for couples)	4 hrs	2200	
 Drive is now never except for private values cherely trive and private pieces on deposited island. 			

■ Price is per person except for private whale shark trips and private picnic on deserted island

■ Additional person for private whale shark talk & tour \$75++ per pax

■ Minimum 4 persons for all above excursion trips except for the private whale shark trips and private picnic

AMBER YACHT

Sunrise sailing (min 4 pax)	3 hrs	350
Sunset sailing (min 4 pax)	2 hrs	275
Half day cruise (min 6 pax)	4 hrs	350
Picnic on deserted island (min 4 pax)	5 hrs	500
Private charter (min 2 hours, max 9 pax)	1 hr	600
- Drive is non-non-non-supert for ani-sta shorter		

■ Price is per person except for private charter

PRIVATE CHARTER

Traditional dhoni (max 8 pax)	1 hr	375
Gulfcraft speedboat (max 8 pax)	1 hr	395
Big game fishing (max 6 pax)	1 hr	650
Rehendi yacht (max 8 pax)	1 hr	850
Crownline E-4 (max 5 pax)	1 hr	395
Minimum of 2 hours booking for all above private charters		

■ For additional person, price is \$75 per person.

CANCELLATION POLICY

■ 24 hours and over prior to activity: no fee

■ 23 - 13 hours prior to activity: 50% of the full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

■ 12 - 6 hours prior to activity: 75% of the full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

■ Less than 6 hours prior to the activity or no show: full price ; 10% service charge & 12% tax applies

All prices are in US Dollars (USD). Subject to 10% service charge & 12% tax and subject to change without prior notice

Rates are valid from 1.12.2021 to 30.11.2022